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Parent View




| have at least one student currently enrolled at
R. Roger Rowe in the following grades:

146 responses

Kindergarten 20 (13.7%)
1st Grade 16 (11%)
2nd Grade 25 (17.1%)
3rd Grade 24 (16.4%)
4th Grade 30 (20.5%)
5th Grade 36 (24.7%)
6th Grade 35 (24%)
7th Grade 24 (16.4%)
8th Grade 24 (16.4%)
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Parents



Total number of years at R. Roger Rowe:

147 responses

ez

29.9% v

@ Less than 1 year
® 1-2 years

© 3-5years

@® 6-10 years

@ 11 or more years

Parents



This school is a supportive and inviting
place for students to learn.

145 responses

@ Strongly Agree
87.6% (127) .Agreegy J

9.0% (13) @ Neutral
@ Disagree
7 3.5% (5) gree
.8% @ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable

Parents



This school sets high standards for
academic performance for all students.

145 responses

73.6% (106) @ Strongly Agree
® Agree
16.7% (24) © Neutral
@ Disagree
0,
7% (14) @ Strongly Disagree

0.7% (1) @ Not Applicable

Parents



This school provides high quality instruction
to my child.

145 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

15.2% (22) © Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Not Applicable

79.4% (115)

5.5% (8)

=
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Parents



School staff is helpful.

145 responses

@ Strongly Agree

92.5% (134) o Agres

6.2% (9) © Neutral

@ Disagree

(o)
0.7% (1) @ Strongly Disagree

0.7% (1) @ Not Applicable

Parents



This school communicates with parents in a
timely and ongoing basis.

146 responses

@ Strongly Agree

82.2% (120
6(120) @® Agree
10.3% (15) © Neutral
6.9% (10) @ Disagree -
z — 2.4 @ Strongly Disagree

0.7% (1) @ Not Applicable

Parents



My child's teachers make themselves
available to me.

145 responses

Strongly A
86.9% (126) @ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
10.3% (15) @ Neutral
@ Disagree
21%3) o o, aree
e rongly Disagree

0.7% (1) @ Not Applicable

Parents



My child is safe at this school.

146 responses

@ Strongly Agree
(127) ® Agree
11.6% (17) © Neutral
@ Disagree
2) @ Strongly Disagree
@ Not Applicable

87.0%

1.4%

Parents



At this school, discipline is fair.

145 responses

@ Strongly Agree

61.7%(79) o )
gree

21.9% (28) © Neutral

@ Disagree

16.4% (21
21 @ Strongly Disagree

11.7% (17) @ Not Applicable

Parents



Over the past year, our District and Schools
have changed for the better.

147 responses

@ Strongly Agree
68.1% (94) o Agreegy J

23.9% (33) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
6.1% (9) @ Not Applicable

8.0% (11)

Parents



Overall, | am satisfied with my child's
learning environment.

145 responses

82.8% (120) @ Strongly Agree
@® Agree
11.0% (16) @ Neutral
6.2% (9) @ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
@ Not Applicable

Parents



Student View



What grade are you in now?

!!'! 18.7% I!

91 responses

4

@ 4th grade
@ 5th grade
@ 6th grade
@ 7th grade
@ 8th grade

Students



| care about this school.

90 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree
5.6%(5)  © Neutral

on(e) @ Do
oA .07
& —79 @ Strongly Disagree

87.7%(79)

Students



| feel like | belong.

90 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

15.6% (14) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

80.0% (72)

4.4% (4)

Students



| feel close to people at this school.

90 responses

83.3% (75)

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

11.1% (10)

@ Neutral

5.5% (5)

@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

Students



| feel safe at this school.

90 responses

@ Strongly Agree

90% (81) ® Agree
7.8% (7) @ Neutral
2.2% (2) @ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Students



The rules at school are fair.

90 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

23.3% (21) € Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

61.1% (55)

15.5% (14)

Students



Learning Environment




My teachers expect me to do my best all the time.

89 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree
6.7% (6) © Neutral

Disagree
0% @ Disag |
@ Strongly disagree

93.2% (83)

Students



Adults at this school encourage me to work hard.

91 responses

77.0% (60) @ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

18.7% (17) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4.4% (4)

Students



My teachers give me individual attention when

@ Strongly Agree
o)
75.5% (68) ® Agree
16.7% (15) @ Neutral
7.8% (7) @ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

90 responses

Students



| am capable of learning anything.

90 responses

81.1% (73)

@ Strongly Agree

@® Agree

17.8% (16)  © Neutral
Disagree

1% @ Disag

@ Strongly Disagree

Students



Student Relationships



My teachers really care about me.

90 responses

|

@ Strongly Agree

83.4% (75
6 (75) @® Agree
11.1% (10) @ Neutral
@ Disagree

5.5% (5)

@ Strongly Disagree

Students



It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

90 responses

Strongly Agree
83.3% (75) ¢ TV
@® Agree
11.1% (10) @ Neutral
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.5% (5)

Students



If | am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

90 responses

Strongly Agree
sas%(76) @ SrondlyAg

@® Agree
10.0% (9) @ Neutral
5.5% (5) @ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Students



Students at this school get along well with
each other.

90 responses

St ly A
60.0% (54) ® Strongly Agree

@® Agree
31.1% (28) @ Neutral
Di
8.8% (8) @ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Students



This school communicates how important it
is to respect the practices of all cultures.

90 responses

71.1% (64) @ Strongly Agree

@® Agree

18.9% (17) € Neutral
Disagree
10.0% (9) ® Disag _
@ Strongly Disagree

Students



Staff View



Total Years in the District

66 responses

11 or more years

@ Less than 1 year
® 1-2 years

3-5 years
@ 6-10 years

6-10 years BETW17A @ 11 or more years

3-5 years 25.8%
Less than 1 year

1-2 years



Which position(s) best describes your role (you may select more than one response here):

66 responses

Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Specialist

Special Education
Paraprofessional

Other Classified Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Leadership Cabinet

2 (3%)

4 (6.1%)

4 (6.1%)

9 (13.6%)

7 (10.6%)

10

11 (16.7%)

15

15 (22.7%)

19 (28.8%)

20



This school sets high standards for academic
performance for all students.

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
19.0% (12) @ Neutral
3.2% (2) @ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
7.4% (5) @ Not Applicable

77.8% (49)




Teachers and staff are highly committed to
excellence in their work.

68 responses

86.8% (59) @ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
10.3% (7) @ Neutral
2.9% (2) @ Disagree
e XA @ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable




Teachers and staff are encouraged to experiment and
be innovative to improve student learning and
operations.

67 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

25.8% (16) @ Neutral
Disagree
/ 32%(2) O Disadree
@ Strongly Disagree

7.5% (5) @ Not Applicable

71.0% (44)




| have fun at work.

67 responses

t ly A
72.7% (48) @ Strongly Agree
® Agree

21.2% (14) @ Neutral

6.1% (4) @ Disagree
- —15% @ Strongly Disagree

1.5% (1) @ Not Applicable




| feel safe at this school.

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree

89.7% (61) A
gree

7.4% (5) © Neutral

@ Disagree

2.9% (2
6(2) @ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable



| know what to do if there is an emergency, natural
disaster, or a dangerous situation during the school day.

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree
5.9% (4) © Neutral

e oy @ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable

92.6% (63)




Teachers, staff, and administrators work
effectively together as a team.

68 responses

54.4% (37) @ Strongly Agree
® Agree

29.4% (20) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable

16.2% (11)




District and school leadership create a safe
environment for disagreement and discussion.

68 responses

Strongly A
54.4% (37) @ Strongly Agree

® Agree
32.4% (22) @ Neutral
13.2% (9) @ Disagree
. —2.9% @ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable




Teachers and staff have opportunities to influence
what happens within the school and district.

68 responses

47.0% (32) @ Strongly Agree

® Agree
29.4% (20) @ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
@ Not Applicable

23.5% (16)




| have trust and confidence in our current
district and school leadership.

67 responses

62.7% (42) @ Strongly Agree

® Agree

28.4% (19) @ Neutral
9.0% (6) @ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

@ Not Applicable




Students treat teachers and staff with respect.

68 responses

37.3% (25) @ Strongly Agree

@® Agree
29.9% (20) @ Neutral
32.8% (22) @ Disagree |
_———15% @ Strongly Disagree

1.5% (1) @ Not Applicable




Parents treat teachers and staff with respect.

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

45.5% (30) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
2.9% (2) @ Not Applicable

34.8% (23)

19.7% (13)




Overall, the working environment at my
School and District is improving.

66 responses

74.2% (43) @ Strongly Agree

® Agree

25.9% (16) @ Neutral
/j‘l 7.6% (5) @ Disagree
S _— 30 | @ Strongly Disagree

3% (2) @ Not Applicable




Over the past year, our district and schools
have changed for the better.

68 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Agree

25.9% (15) @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
14.7% (10) @ Not Applicable

74.1% (43)

A

0% (0)




Academics




Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Elementary School)

80
B Highly Satisfied M Satisfied W Somewhat Satisfied Il Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable

L L L

Reading Writing Mathematics Science

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Elementary School)

80
Bl Highly Satisfied Il Satisfied W Somewhat Satisfied Il Dissatisied Il Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable

60
40
20
0 I
Challenging Curriculum Teacher Quality Use of Technology Small Class Sizes

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Elementary School)

80
B Highly Satisfied M Satisfied W Somewhat Satisfied Ml Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable
60

40

20

0

Advanced / Honors Programs Support and Remediation Special Education Program Character Development
Programs

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Elementary School)

80
Bl Highly Satisfied I Satisfied W Somewhat Satisfied [l Dissatisfied Il Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable

60

40

20 | ‘

Leadership Development Public Speaking Development

0

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Middle School)

Bl Highly Satisfied M Satisfied W Somewhat Satisfied [l Dissatisfied [l Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable
60
40
0 P O B i

Reading Mathematics Science

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Middle School)

B Highly Satisfied Ml Satisfied 0 Somewhat Satisfied [l Dissatisfied [l Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable

METE

Student Council Challenging Curriculum Teacher Quality Use of Technology

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Middle School)

B Highly Satisfied Ml Satisfied 0 Somewhat Satisfied [l Dissatisfied [l Highly Dissatisfied [l Not Applicable

60
40
20
II. 0O II; I ol _ =l

Small Class Sizes Advanced / Honors Programs Support and Remediation Special Education Program
Programs

Parents



Please rate how satisfied you are in the
following areas (Middle School)

B Highly Satisfied Il Satisfied | Somewhat Satisfied [l Dissatisfied [l Highly Dissatisfied |l Not Applicable
60
40
20
0 II - lI . II ml

Character Development Leadership Development Public Speaking Development

Parents



Net Promoter Score (NPS)

On a scale of 0-10 with 0 = Definitely WOULD NOT Recommend and 10 = Definitely WOULD

Recommend, how likely is it that you would recommend this school to a friend or colleague?
146 responses

10 (63) 88/144 = 61.1 (Promoters)
9 (25)
8 (25) 36/144 = 25 (Passives)
7 (11)
6 (5) 20/144 = 13.9 (Detractors)
5(8)
4(1)
3 (2)
2 (1)
1(2)
0(1)
*Option 12 (2) -- DROPPED

Net Promoter Score (NPS)
61.1-13.9=47.2
*(0+ is Good / 20+ is Favorable / 50+ is Excellent / 80+ is World Class)

Parents



END




